
XV LIGA MUNICIPAL 30-05-2025

2013 SUB 13 FEM

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

1738 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 1 7 12.05 22

1840 FELEZ RECAJ IXEIA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 12.56 19

1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI 1 3 12.62 19

1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 1 2 13.32 15

1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 1 4 13.32 15

1859 HIJOSA PUYAL VERA INTEC ZOITI 1 6 15.61 2

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 2 7 11.04 34

1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI 2 2 11.29 30

1733 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 2 4 12.08 22

1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI 2 5 12.18 22

1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI 2 3 13.02 17

1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI 2 6 15.96 1

2012 SUB 14 FEM

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI 3 6 11.31 30

1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI 3 5 11.64 25

1719 BARRABES BOLEA CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 3 4 11.68 24

1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 3 8 11.75 24

1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 3 7 12.03 22

1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 3 2 12.26 21

1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI 3 3 12.61 19

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 4 2 11.41 28

1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI 4 4 11.61 25

1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 4 8 11.85 24

1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI 4 7 11.93 23

1837 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCÍA INTEC ZOITI 4 6 12.02 23

1839 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS INTEC ZOITI 4 5 12.26 21

1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI 4 3 12.34 21

SUB 14 MASC

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 1 4 10.33 44

1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI 1 6 10.66 39

1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 1 5 11.10 33

1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI 1 1 11.33 29

1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI 1 8 11.38 29

1133 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 1 2 13.18 16

1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI 1 3 13.26 16

1140 PUEYO CIUNGAN ERIC INTEC ZOITI 1 7 13.80 12

80 m lisos

80 m lisos

80 m lisos



XV LIGA MUNICIPAL 30-05-2025

2012 SUB 14 FEM

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO MARCA PUNTOS

1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI 1 4´15.1 23

1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 2 4´21.3 20

1839 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS INTEC ZOITI 3 4´22.0 20

1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 4 4´31.8 18

1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 5 4´34.1 18

1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI 6 4´35.0 18

1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 7 4´48.6 15

1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI 8 4´54.5 14

1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI 9 4´58.0 14

1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 10 4´58.8 14

1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI 11 5´10.3 12

1837 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCÍA INTEC ZOITI 12 5´14.3 11

1719 BARRABES BOLEA CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 13 5´32.3 8

1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI 14 5´33.7 8

2013 SUB 13 FEM

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO MARCA PUNTOS

1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI 1 4´14.1 23

1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI 2 4´27.7 19

1840 FELEZ RECAJ IXEIA INTEC ZOITI 3 4´30.0 18

1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 4 4´43.2 16

1738 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 5 4´44.7 16

1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI 6 4´56.8 14

1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 7 4´57.0 14

1733 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 8 5´16.1 11

1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 9 5´17.5 10

1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI 10 5´17.9 10

1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI DNF 1

SUB 14 MASC

DEA APELLIDO APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO MARCA PUNTOS

1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI 1 3´56.0 31

1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 2 4´05.6 20

1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 3 4´20.2 17

1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI 4 4´27.0 16

1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI 5 4´30.5 15

1140 PUEYO CIUNGAN ERIC INTEC ZOITI 6 4´37.8 14

1133 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 7 4´51.6 12

1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI 8 5´04.0 9

1000 obstáculos

1000 obstáculos

1000 obstáculos



INFANTIL S14 FEM
NOMBRE APELLIDO 0,50 0,65 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,30 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,10 MARCA PUNTOS

ANA FRANCO O O O O O O O XO XXO XXX 2.00 16

LUCIA ARGUIS O O O XO XO XXX 1.10 8

SARA COSCULLUELA O O O XXO XO XXX 1.10 8

LUCIA MARIN O O O O XXO XXX 1.10 8

CIES MARTINEZ O O O O XXO XXX 1.10 8

CLAUDIA BARRABES O O O O XXX 1.00 6

INES GUERRERO O O O XO XXX 1.00 6

SALAS PUYALTO O O O XO XXX 1.00 6

LUCÍA SANTANDER O O O O XXX 1.00 6

JARA GIL O O O XXX 0.90 5

ARA MARTINEZ O O XO XXX 0.90 5

MARTA TORRES O O O XXX 0.90 5

VALERIA VAL O O O XXX 0.90 5

ABRIL BARCELO O O XX 0.80 4

INFANTIL S13 FEM
NOMBRE APELLIDO 0,50 0,65 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,30 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,10 MARCA PUNTOS

ROIYA CHAIBANI O O O O XO O XO XO XXX 1.90 24

AINARA PALACIN O O O O O XO O O XXX 1.90 24

IXEIA FELEZ O O O XXX 1.40 14

ALICIA CABRERO O O O O O XXO XXX 1.10 8

LAURA LOSFABLOS O O O O O O XXX 1.10 8

EMMA ZAFRA O XO XO XXX 1.10 8

ANA MALLEN O O O O XXO XXX 1.00 6

VALERIA DURAN O O O O XXX 0.90 5

MARTINA LOPEZ O O O XO XXX 0.90 5

CLAUDIA OLIVAN O O O XO XXX 0.90 5

VERA HIJOSA O O XX 0.65 2

DANIELA PEGUERO O O XX 0.65 2

INFANTIL S14 MASC
NOMBRE APELLIDO 0,50 0,65 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,30 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,10 MARCA PUNTOS

ERIC PUEYO O O O O O O O XO O XXX 2.00 24

JOAQUIN NOGUERAS O O O O O XO O XXX 1.20 10

DIEGO POBLADOR O O O O XO O XO XXX 1.20 10

DAMIAN ARAZO O O O O O XO XXX 1.10 8

MARCOS PUERTOLAS O O O O O O XXX 1.10 8

DANIEL SANTANDER O O O O XXO XXX 1.00 6

DIEGO JODAR O O O O XXX 0.90 5

ANDRES MALLEN O O O XO XXX 0.90 5

XV LIGA MUNICIPAL 30-05-2025

PÉRTIGA

PÉRTIGA

PÉRTIGA


